
Contract RR-19-4502

Description Crossroad Structural Preservation and Rehabilitation, Jane Addams Memorial Tollway (I-
90), Rockton Road to I-39, M.P. 2.6 to M.P. 17.85

ADV. Date 1/3/2020 Due Date 2/4/2020

Illinois State Toll Highway Authority - Bidder List 

No. Contractor
Bid

DBE 
Submitted

DBE 
Waiver

Bid Credit Award 
Criteria

Bid Credit
Submitted Used

Civil Constructors, Inc.1 $4,862,823.13Yes Yes $0.00 $4,862,823.13$0.00

Sjostrom & Sons, Inc.2 $5,024,982.70Yes No $0.00 $5,024,982.70$0.00



Contract RR-19-4503

Description Eastbound Pavement and Structural Preservation and Rehabilitation, Jane Addams 
Memorial Tollway (I-90), Rockton Road to Kishwaukee River Bridge, M.P. 2.6 to M.P. 
18.3

ADV. Date 1/3/2020 Due Date 2/6/2020

Illinois State Toll Highway Authority - Bidder List 

No. Contractor
Bid

DBE 
Submitted

DBE 
Waiver

Bid Credit Award 
Criteria

Bid Credit
Submitted Used

Curran Contracting Company1 $4,938,669.42Yes No $125,000.00 $4,938,669.42$0.00

William Charles Construction Company, LLC2 $5,148,912.51Yes No $125,000.00 $5,148,912.51$0.00

Rock Road Companies, Inc.3 $6,645,875.58Yes No $0.00 $6,645,875.58$0.00



Contract I-18-4705

Description Elgin O'Hare Western Access Tollway (I-490) Interchange Construction, Jane Addams 
Memorial Tollway (I-90), Higgins Creek to Mount Prospect Road M.P. 73.5 to M.P. 74.7, 
Western Access Tollway (I-490) Touhy Ave. to I-90 M.P. 5.9 to M.P. 6.25

ADV. Date 1/16/2020 Due Date 2/21/2020

Illinois State Toll Highway Authority - Bidder List 

No. Contractor
Bid

Bid Credit Award 
Criteria

Bid Credit
Submitted Used

Judlau Contracting, Inc.1 $83,353,068.93 $500,000.00 $83,353,068.93$0.00

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC2 $87,987,607.71 $500,000.00 $87,987,607.71$0.00

Lorig Construction Company3 $90,926,025.02 $409,320.92 $90,926,025.02$0.00

Dunnet Bay Construction Co/Plote Construction, I4 $91,092,643.79 $474,934.26 $91,092,643.79$0.00

F. H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen  & Assoc., LLC5 $94,751,623.52 $500,000.00 $94,751,623.52$0.00

Superior Construction Co., Inc.6 $95,187,501.44 $380,865.00 $95,187,501.44$0.00



Contract RR-19-4501

Description Miscellaneous Drainage and Environmental Repairs, Reagan Memorial Tollway (I-88), 
M.P. 45.5 (Union Pacific RR) to M.P. 136.4 (Midwest Road) - SBSA

ADV. Date 1/24/2020 Due Date 2/25/2020

Illinois State Toll Highway Authority - Bidder List 

No. Contractor
Bid

  Bid Credit Award 
Criteria

Bid Credit
Submitted Used

Enlight Contracting, LLC1 $903,311.56 $0.00 $903,311.56$0.00

Foundation Mechanics, LLC2 $1,180,241.28 $1,941.10 $1,180,241.28$0.00

Semper Fi Yard Service, Inc.3 $1,411,343.70 $30,000.00 $1,411,343.70$0.00

Fox Excavating, Inc.4 $1,522,249.50 $0.00 $1,522,249.50$0.00



Contract RR-19-4509

Description Grading and Drainage Modifications, Jane Addams Memorial Tollway (I-90) at IL RT 47,
M.P. 46.4 - SBSA

ADV. Date 1/31/2020 Due Date 2/27/2020

Illinois State Toll Highway Authority - Bidder List

No. Contractor
Bid

Bid Credit Award
Criteria

Bid Credit
Submitted Used

Foundation Mechanics, LLC1 $1,808,558.21 $1,941.10 $1,808,558.21$0.00

Fox Excavating, Inc.2 $1,998,171.00 $0.00 $1,998,171.00$0.00

3      Meru Corporation Non -Responsive
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